Wyniki Mistrzostw Miasta I Gminy Wieliczka w ptywaniu szkot podstawowych.

Dziewczeta
Styl dowolny
1. Aneta Hyzy SP Grajow 0:34,03
2. Nikola Adamczyk SP3 0:39,50
3. Katarzyna Zurek SP3 0:39,86
4. Maria Dybek SP2 0:44,95
5. Ula Wisniak SP2 0:45,06
6. Katarzyna Kania Gorzkow 0:49,12
7. Sara Siodlarz SP4 0:51,44
8. Dominika Matuszyk SP2 0:57,01
9. Magda Mularczyk Grajow 0:57,47
10. Joanna Jamroz SSP Kozmice W1k 1:00,13
11. Julia Kostrzewa SSP Kozmice Wik 1:03,07
12. Agnieszka Staroniem Sygneczow 1:10,02
13. Katarzyna Sporysz Sp2 1:12,00
14. Wojcik Natalia SP4 1:35,69
Styl klasyczny
1. Aneta Hyzy Grajow 0:43,47
2. Julia Kordula SP2 0:54,24
3. Natalia Rubi$ SP4 0:52.72
4. Katarzyna Zawislan SP3 0:58,20
5. Ula Wisniak SP2 0:58,25
6. Urszula Wojewoda SP3 0:59,94
7. Monika Bawoét SP4 1:06,49
8. Katarzyna Sporysz SP2 1:09,21
9. Agnieszka Starowicz Sygneczow 1:09,61
10. Alicja Grabka SP2 1:13,81
11. Aleksandra Sikora SP4 1:20,90
12. Anna Krzemien Sygneczow 1:25,51
13. Aleksandra Szybowiska SP4 1:42,41
Styl grzbietowy
1. Aneta Hyzy Grajow 0:41,11
2. Weronika Bryndal Sp2 0:50,72
3. Zuzanna Stachurska SP2 0:51,36
4. Natalia Gaweda SSP Kozmice Wlk 1:03,68
5. Nadia Adamczyk SP3 1:04,20
6. Joanna Gaweda SSP Kozmice Wik 1:12,10
7. Karolina Fiotek SP4 1:19,11
Delfin
1. Aneta Hyzy Grajow 0:40,12
2. Nikola Adamczyk SP3 0:50,05
3. Weronika Bryndal Sp2 0:57,04

Sztafety dziewczat
1. SSP2 Wieliczka
2. SSP3 Wieliczka
3. SP Kozmice Wielkie



Chtopcy
Styl dowolny

Mateusz Zima
Wojciech Wronka
Tomasz Palmowski
Radostaw brozek
Mateusz Brodowicz
Jakub Komos

Piotr Grzesik

Piotr Kupiec

9. Tomasz Markowski
10. Kamil Kolber

11. Szymon Myslak

12. Jan Pasula

13. Michat Ptak

14. Kamil Milc
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Styl klasyczny

Jan Boduch
Wojciech Wronka
Radostaw Brozek
Jakub Bednarz
Patryk Wozniak
Jan Kost

Bartosz Brozek
Piotr Kupiec

ARSI ANl ol e

Styl grzbietowy

. Dominik Kalemba
Filip Jaglarz

Piotr Kupiec
Radostaw Zbrozek
Patryk Wozniak
Oliwier Jankowski
Jakub Szura
Oskar

Filip Almerski

0. Daniel Stachura
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Delfin

1. Boduch Jan

2. Tomasz Palmowski
3. Mateusz Zima

4. Tomasz Markowski

Sztafety ptywackie chtopcy

1. SSP3 Wieliczka

2. SP Kozmice Wielkie

Aleksander Trzepietowski

SP3

Sledziejowice

SP2

Gorzkow

SP3

SSP Kozmice Wielkie
SP3

Grajow

SP2

SP2

Gorzkow

SSP Kozmice Wielkie
SP2

SP4

SP3
Sledziejowice
Gorzkow

SP3

Sp2

SP4

Gorzkow
Grajow

SP4

SP3

SP3

Grajow

Gorzkow

SP2

SP4

SP3

SSP Kozmice Wielkie
SP4

SSP Kozmice Wielkie

SP3
Sp2
SP3
Sp2

0:40,48
0:40,54
0:42,14
0:43,81
0:46,98
0:47,10
0:47,37
0:49,59
0:50,14
0:51,95
1:01,41
1:03,58
1:11,20
1:13,20

0:47,14
0:51,09
0:56,99
0:57,00
1:00,52
1:01,01
1:2,02

1:11,00
1:50,23

0:53,68
0:56,97
0:57,96
0:58,04
1:1,60

1:03,18
1:03,43
1:05,99
1:09,44
1:15,80

0:52,49
0:56,28
0:58,16
1:06,83



